

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="699 353 1043 383">WPMS No. 298 of 2022</p> <p data-bbox="699 389 1265 421"><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 477 1489 577">Mr. Piyush Garg, Advocate for the petitioners.</p> <p data-bbox="699 611 1489 712">Mr. Munish Bhardwaj, Advocate for the respondent no. 1.</p> <p data-bbox="699 745 1489 846">Counter affidavit filed on behalf of respondent no. 1 is taken on record.</p> <p data-bbox="794 880 1345 911">List this case on 14.02.2023.</p> <p data-bbox="699 945 1489 1046">Urgency Application (I.A. No. 3 of 2022) stands disposed of.</p> <p data-bbox="699 1079 1489 1180">Interim order, if any, to continue till then.</p> <p data-bbox="1018 1350 1489 1417" style="text-align: right;">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 29.11.2022</p> <p data-bbox="699 1417 754 1440">Navin</p>